Applications
SCADA Backup
Ethernet Switch/Hub Redundancy
Fallback Switching
FEP/Router Sparing
Anti-Hacking Switch
Intelligent Protection Switches
The Cornet Technology Intelligent Protection Switches (IPS) are high bit-rate, high-bandwidth,

Note:	 All interface plug-in cards offered individually. Any one-channel
card can reside in the same chassis
Ordering Information
IPS-16 Chassis with redundant
   power supplies			   CCHA41214-1
IPS-32 Chassis			   CCH41212-1
IPS A/B Controller Card IP,
  SNMP &Serial			   C01351-1
IPS A/B Quad Card - DB25 		  C01352-2 no bus
IPS A/B Quad Card - DB25		  C01352-1 one bus
Copper Path				   C01352-4	  no bus
IPS A/B Dual RJ-45 Card 		  C01353-1 with bus
				    C01353-2 no bus
Coaxial				    C05118-2 no bus
Fiber				    C01357-1 A/B duplex sm, SC connectors
				    C01357-2  A/B/C duplex sm, SC connectors
				    C01357-3	 A/B duplex mm, SC connectors
				    C01357-4 A/B/C duplex mm, SC connectors
				    C01357-7 A/B duplex sm, LC connectors
				    C01357-8 A/B/C duplex sm LC connectors
				    C01357-9 A/B duplex mm LC connectors
				    C0157-10 A/B/C duplex mm LC connectors
Dual Redundant Power supply card		  CCHA41165-1
-48 V DC Power Supply for IPS 16		  CCHA41214-4
-48V DC Power Supply for IPS 32		  CCHA41212-4